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THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MS VOLLEN SARAH AKINYI JUMA

Current Designation:

Office Telephone:
Official Email:

Consultation Hours:

EDUCATION

Junior Administrative Assistant, SCHOOL OF MECHANICAL AND

MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING (SMME)

+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
vollenjuma@gmail.com

8AM-5PM MON - FRI

LEVEL

Diploma

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

QUALIFICATION NAME

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND
SOCIAL WORK

RESEARCH ETHICS TRAINING
CURRICULUM

HIV TESTING & COUNSELLING
PROVIDER

Short Course/ Training COMMUNITY BASED FIRST AID

Short Course/ Training COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

O level/Equivalent

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

MT KENYA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

FHI 360(Kenya)

YOUTHS FIGHTING AGAINST HIV/AIDS
IN KENYA I(Kenya)

KENYA RED CROSS(Kenya)
EGERTON UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

OYUGI OGANGO GIRLS SECONDARY
SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2009

2012

2012

2008

2006

2005



