## THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

## Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

## NAME: MS VOLLEN SARAH AKINYI JUMA

Current Designation:	Junior Administrative Assistant, SCHOOL OF MECHANICAL AND MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING (SMME)	×
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672	
Official Email:	vollenjuma@gmail.com	
Consultation Hours:	8AM-5PM MON - FRI	

## EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Diploma	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AND SOCIAL WORK	MT KENYA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2009
Short Course/ Training	RESEARCH ETHICS TRAINING CURRICULUM	FHI 360(Kenya)	2012
Short Course/ Training	HIV TESTING & COUNSELLING PROVIDER	YOUTHS FIGHTING AGAINST HIV/AIDS IN KENYA I(Kenya)	2012
Short Course/ Training	COMMUNITY BASED FIRST AID	KENYA RED CROSS(Kenya)	2008
Short Course/ Training	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	EGERTON UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2006
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	OYUGI OGANGO GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL(Kenya)	2005